K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VI TH TERM THEORY CLASS TOPICS

AUGUST-2022

. Date & Days 1 Topic Teachers

1 01/08/2022 | Miscellaneous disease of nasal cavity Dr.Bindhya Nayak

| Monday
02/08/2022 CSOM & Mastoidectomy Dr.Ravishankara.S
Tuesday
05/08/2022 Dysphagia Dr Rakshith Uthappa(PG)
Friday

1 08/08/2022 Facial Nerve Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

' Monday l
16/08/2022 Presbycusis SNHL,NIHL,Ototoxicity Dr.Bindhya Nayak

| Tuesday
22/08/2022 Audiometry Dr.Bindhya Nayak ';
Monday {
23/08/2022 Otosclerosis, Miniere’s disease Dr.Ravishankara.S 1
Tuesday |
29/08/2022 Foreign body in pharynx,Larynx & Dr.Priyatham Reddy(PG)
Monday " {

rachea ;
30/08/2022 Meniere’s disease,Glomus Tumours and | Dr.Ravishankara.S ]I
Tuesday Acoustic Neuroma J|
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI TH TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST AUGUST 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME _]
01/08/2022 | Monday Examination of throat 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
02/08/2022 | Tuesday OT (Right Hemithyroidectomy) | 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
04/08/2022 | Thursday Anatomical Variations of nose and 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Priyatham Reddy(PG)

Paranasal Sinuses
05/08/2022 | Friday Examination of nose 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
06/08/2022 | Saturday Tonsillitis-Case Presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
08/08/2022 | Monday DNS-Case Discussion 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
10/08/2022 | Wednesday | SMR and Septoplasty 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
11/08/2022 | Thursday OT (Thyroglossal CYST) 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
12/08/2022 | Friday Atrophic(Rhinitis-Case discussion 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
13/08/2022 | Saturday Adenoid hypertrophy+Tonsilitis- 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Case discussion
16/08/2022 | Tuesday O.T(Ethmoidal Polyp) 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
17/08/2022 | Wednesday | Ethmoidal Polyp discussion 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Bindhya Nayak
18/08/2022 | Thursday CSOM discussion(tubotympanic) 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr Ravishankara.S
19/08/2022 | Friday CSOM discussion(Atticoantral) 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Ravishankara.S
20/08/2022 | Saturday . Antrochoanal polyp case 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Ravishankara.S
22/08/2022 | Monday Vestibular system(vertigo) 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
23/08/2022 | Tuesday ! Stridor & Tracheostomy 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Bindhya Nayak
24/08/2022 | Wednesday | Epistaxis discussion 1' 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Priyatham Reddy(PG)
25/08/2022 | Thursday ‘ OT MRM (CSOM) & FESS Steps 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
30/08/2022 -. Tuesday | Septoplasty and SMR(OT) | 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
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